
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   Jacksonville  275  282  275       832  -32 
1  3  2   Campbell  272  287  277       836  -28 
4  T6  T3   Gardner-Webb 278  290  274       842  -22 
3  2  T3   James Madison 277  281  284       842  -22 

T5  5  5   Mercer  280  283  281       844  -20 
8  T6  T6   Stetson  283  285  281       849  -15 
7  4  T6   Jacksonville State 281  279  289       849  -15 

T11  8  8   Radford  292  279  290       861  -3 
T5  10  9   Houston Baptist  280  297  290       867  +3 
13  T12  T10   Morehead State Univ 294  286  289       869  +5 
9  9  T10   Elon  284  291  294       869  +5 

10  11  12   Boston College 290  289  291       870  +6 
T11  T12  13   Western Carolina  292  288  299       879  +15 
15  14  14   Valparaiso Univ. 301  286  293       880  +16 
14  15  15   Tennessee Tech 295  296  295       886  +22 
16  16  16   Xavier  303  300  298       901  +37 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

3 1   David Wicks  Jacksonville  69   66  68       203  -13   
T1 T2   Camilo Aguado  Jacksonville State  66   68  71       205  -11   
6 T2   Raul Pereda  Jacksonville  65   73  67       205  -11   
5 4   Amarin Kraivixien  Campbell  69   68  69       206  -10   
4 T5   Tate Smith  Stetson  68   68  71       207  -9   

T9 T5   Aaron Thomas  Gardner-Webb  68   72  67       207  -9   
T15 T7   Vincent Blanchette  Gardner-Webb  69   72  67       208  -8   
T1 T7   Thomas LaMorte  Campbell  66   68  74       208  -8   
T15 9   Poom Pattaropong  James Madison  74   67  68       209  -7   
T15 T10   Stanton Schorr  Mercer  66   75  69       210  -6   
T9 T10   Jerry Ren  Mercer  72   68  70       210  -6   
T9 T10   Ryan Cole  James Madison  70   70  70       210  -6   
T15 T13   Cooper Collins  Morehead State Univ  72   69  70       211  -5   
T39 T13   Craig Hornberger  Campbell  70   75  66       211  -5   
T28 T13   Maximo Theodorakis  Campbell  67   76  68       211  -5   
T22 T16   Ben Ramsey  Radford  72   70  70       212  -4   
T7 T16   Pablo Torres  Jacksonville State  71   68  73       212  -4   
T28 T16   Ryan Jahn  Jacksonville  71   72  69       212  -4   
T15 T19   Christopher Williard  Stetson  73   68  72       213  -3   
T22 T19   Hayes Rule  Mercer  71   71  71       213  -3   
T22 T19   Elliott Fullalove  Jacksonville  70   72  71       213  -3   
T22 T22   Jake Kennedy  Gardner-Webb  69   73  72       214  -2   
T15 T22   Peter Webb  Valparaiso Univ.  74   67  73       214  -2   
58 T24   Baylor Payne  Stetson  74   74  67       215  -1   

T39 T24   Kristof Ulenaers  Radford  76   69  70       215  -1   
T32 T24   Brendan Ridge  Boston College  70   74  71       215  -1   
T39 T24   Jared Mactas  Elon  72   73  70       215  -1   
T51 T24   Chris Jones  Gardner-Webb  72   75  68       215  -1   
T28 T24   Daniel Pico  Jacksonville State  71   72  72       215  -1   
T32 T24   Shota Ozaki  James Madison  72   72  71       215  -1   
T9 T24   Zach Cutler  Valparaiso Univ.  70   70  75       215  -1   
T39 T32   William Harwood  Elon  74   71  71       216  E   
T15 T32   Conner Lewis  Radford  71   70  75       216  E   
T9 T32   Nicko Martinez  Houston Baptist  68   72  76       216  E   
T28 T32   Matt Naumec  Boston College  73   70  73       216  E   
T7 T32   Alex Henderson  James Madison  67   72  77       216  E   
T44 T37   Tyler Dierwechter  Stetson  71   75  71       217  +1   
T44 T37   Christian Cavaliere  Boston College  73   73  71       217  +1   
T22 T37   Patricio Guerra  Houston Baptist  69   73  75       217  +1   
T44 T37   Justin Connelly  Mercer  77   69  71       217  +1   
T39 T37   Dylan MacQueen  Western Carolina  69   76  72       217  +1   
T9 T37   Thomas DeMarco  Morehead State Univ  69   71  77       217  +1   
T32 T37   Sam Uhland  Jacksonville  72   72  73       217  +1   
T32 T37   Matthew Giles  Tennessee Tech  69   75  73       217  +1   

T32 T45   Charlie May  Elon  71   73  74       218  +2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T51 T45   Michael Doherty  Valparaiso Univ.  75   72  71       218  +2   
T44 T47   Zachary Campbell  Houston Baptist  70   76  73       219  +3   
T32 T47   Jack Floydd  James Madison  68   76  75       219  +3   
T44 T49   Mark David Johnson  Western Carolina  76   70  74       220  +4   
T22 T49   Jackson Bishop  Western Carolina  75   67  78       220  +4   
T67 T51   Carlos Trevino  Houston Baptist  76   76  69       221  +5   
T44 T51   Jake Ludwick  Stetson  71   75  75       221  +5   
T51 T51   Jonathan Henry  Gardner-Webb  74   73  74       221  +5   
T32 T51   Jamie Mist  Jacksonville State  73   71  77       221  +5   
T59 T51   Cameron Yeary  Tennessee Tech  73   76  72       221  +5   
T44 T56   Patrick Oleksak  Boston College  74   72  76       222  +6   
T51 T56   Myles Creighton  Radford  77   70  75       222  +6   
T59 T56   Benedikt Thalmayr  Jacksonville State  73   76  73       222  +6   
T67 T56   Ryan Gillum  Morehead State Univ  78   74  70       222  +6   
T51 T56   Lawson King  Western Carolina  72   75  75       222  +6   
T51 T56   Matt Cholod  Morehead State Univ  75   72  75       222  +6   
T51 T56   Charles Seals  Tennessee Tech  77   70  75       222  +6   
T67 63   Hunter Roberts  Xavier  77   75  72       224  +8   
T67 T64   Val Almendarez  Houston Baptist  73   79  73       225  +9   
T61 T64   Eduardo Nicholls  Xavier  73   77  75       225  +9   
T63 T66   Benjamin Huskey  Tennessee Tech  76   75  75       226  +10   
T63 T66   Matt Wetterich  Xavier  78   73  75       226  +10   
71 68   Blake Cartwright  Morehead State Univ  78   75  74       227  +11   

T63 T69   Nick Brediger  Radford  73   78  77       228  +12   
T61 T69   Brett McLamb  Campbell  74   76  78       228  +12   
T63 71   Fox Morrissey  Xavier  76   75  79       230  +14   
T74 72   Sam Buse  Xavier  77   79  76       232  +16   
T72 73   Brennan Bogdanovich  Mercer  71   83  79       233  +17   
77 74   Ross Lazar  Valparaiso Univ.  82   77  75       234  +18   

T74 75   Jake Leavitt  Elon  82   74  79       235  +19   
T72 76   Dabney Dickenson  Tennessee Tech  78   76  82       236  +20   
76 77   Chris Butler  Boston College  80   78  79       237  +21   
78 T78   Evan Smith  Western Carolina  77   83  79       239  +23   
79 T78   Mitchell Wittmann  Valparaiso Univ.  84   81  74       239  +23   
80 -    Philip Loeb  Elon  67  W  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Jacksonville 275 282 275 832

1 David Wicks (1) 69 66 68 203

T2 Raul Pereda (3) 65 73 67 205

T16 Ryan Jahn (2) 71 72 69 212

T19 Elliott Fullalove (5) 70 72 71 213

T37 Sam Uhland (4) 72 72 73 217

2 Campbell 272 287 277 836

4 Amarin Kraivixien (2) 69 68 69 206

T7 Thomas LaMorte (1) 66 68 74 208

T13 Maximo Theodorakis (3) 67 76 68 211

T13 Craig Hornberger (5) 70 75 66 211

T69 Brett McLamb (4) 74 76 78 228

T3 Gardner-Webb 278 290 274 842

T5 Aaron Thomas (4) 68 72 67 207

T7 Vincent Blanchette (3) 69 72 67 208

T22 Jake Kennedy (2) 69 73 72 214

T24 Chris Jones (1) 72 75 68 215

T51 Jonathan Henry (5) 74 73 74 221

T3 James Madison 277 281 284 842

9 Poom Pattaropong (5) 74 67 68 209

T10 Ryan Cole (2) 70 70 70 210

T24 Shota Ozaki (4) 72 72 71 215

T32 Alex Henderson (3) 67 72 77 216

T47 Jack Floydd (1) 68 76 75 219

5 Mercer 280 283 281 844

T10 Stanton Schorr (2) 66 75 69 210

T10 Jerry Ren (5) 72 68 70 210

T19 Hayes Rule (1) 71 71 71 213

T37 Justin Connelly (3) 77 69 71 217

73 Brennan Bogdanovich (4) 71 83 79 233

T6 Stetson 283 285 281 849

T5 Tate Smith (3) 68 68 71 207

T19 Christopher Williard (2) 73 68 72 213

T24 Baylor Payne (5) 74 74 67 215

T37 Tyler Dierwechter (1) 71 75 71 217

T51 Jake Ludwick (4) 71 75 75 221

T6 Jacksonville State 281 279 289 849

T2 Camilo Aguado (1) 66 68 71 205

T16 Pablo Torres (4) 71 68 73 212

T24 Daniel Pico (2) 71 72 72 215

T51 Jamie Mist (5) 73 71 77 221

T56 Benedikt Thalmayr (3) 73 76 73 222
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Radford 292 279 290 861

T16 Ben Ramsey (4) 72 70 70 212

T24 Kristof Ulenaers (5) 76 69 70 215

T32 Conner Lewis (3) 71 70 75 216

T56 Myles Creighton (2) 77 70 75 222

T69 Nick Brediger (1) 73 78 77 228

9 Houston Baptist 280 297 290 867

T32 Nicko Martinez (5) 68 72 76 216

T37 Patricio Guerra (2) 69 73 75 217

T47 Zachary Campbell (1) 70 76 73 219

T51 Carlos Trevino (4) 76 76 69 221

T64 Val Almendarez (3) 73 79 73 225

T10 Morehead State Univ 294 286 289 869

T13 Cooper Collins (2) 72 69 70 211

T37 Thomas DeMarco (1) 69 71 77 217

T56 Matt Cholod (3) 75 72 75 222

T56 Ryan Gillum (5) 78 74 70 222

68 Blake Cartwright (4) 78 75 74 227

T10 Elon 284 291 294 869

T24 Jared Mactas (1) 72 73 70 215

T32 William Harwood (5) 74 71 71 216

T45 Charlie May (2) 71 73 74 218

75 Jake Leavitt (4) 82 74 79 235

80 Philip Loeb (3) 67 0 0 67

12 Boston College 290 289 291 870

T24 Brendan Ridge (1) 70 74 71 215

T32 Matt Naumec (3) 73 70 73 216

T37 Christian Cavaliere (2) 73 73 71 217

T56 Patrick Oleksak (5) 74 72 76 222

77 Chris Butler (4) 80 78 79 237

13 Western Carolina 292 288 299 879

T37 Dylan MacQueen (2) 69 76 72 217

T49 Mark David Johnson (1) 76 70 74 220

T49 Jackson Bishop (3) 75 67 78 220

T56 Lawson King (4) 72 75 75 222

T78 Evan Smith (5) 77 83 79 239

14 Valparaiso Univ. 301 286 293 880

T22 Peter Webb (1) 74 67 73 214

T24 Zach Cutler (2) 70 70 75 215

T45 Michael Doherty (5) 75 72 71 218

74 Ross Lazar (4) 82 77 75 234

T78 Mitchell Wittmann (3) 84 81 74 239

15 Tennessee Tech 295 296 295 886

T37 Matthew Giles (1) 69 75 73 217

T51 Cameron Yeary (4) 73 76 72 221

T56 Charles Seals (3) 77 70 75 222

T66 Benjamin Huskey (2) 76 75 75 226

76 Dabney Dickenson (5) 78 76 82 236

16 Xavier 303 300 298 901

63 Hunter Roberts (3) 77 75 72 224

T64 Eduardo Nicholls (2) 73 77 75 225

T66 Matt Wetterich (1) 78 73 75 226

71 Fox Morrissey (4) 76 75 79 230

72 Sam Buse (5) 77 79 76 232
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